
Usage Detail

Form Description
MHCC-591 Caring for You Poster - McLaren

Order Date Form User Account Qty

2023-03-30 MHCC-591 Anissa Hanley EMG Clinic 1
2023-04-05 MHCC-591 Amber Coss Neurosurgery 1
2023-04-12 MHCC-591 Christina Wrinkle 10
2023-04-17 MHCC-591 chad chunko Mclaren Flint Diabetes Education 3
2023-05-25 MHCC-591 Kim Hamm McLaren Physician Partners 1
2023-06-20 MHCC-591 Becky Jurish Mclaren Bay Internal Med 1
2023-07-06 MHCC-591 Verna Lee McLaren Primary Care Mio 2
2023-07-20 MHCC-591 Jilianne Sperling Bay Heart and Vascular 1
2023-07-20 MHCC-591 Cami Demo Bay Heart & Vascular 9
2023-07-20 MHCC-591 Jilianne Sperling Bay Heart and Vascular 1
2023-07-21 MHCC-591 Laurie Ferris McLaren Thumb Region Provider Services 1
2023-07-28 MHCC-591 Amber Coss Neurosurgery 1
2023-08-02 MHCC-591 Amber  Kleekamp McLaren Thumb Patient Access 1
2023-08-07 MHCC-591 Danielle Hogrefe Digestive Health 2
2023-08-14 MHCC-591 Katie Jacobs Katie Marble 2
2023-09-05 MHCC-591 Laurie Ferris McLaren Thumb Region Provider Services 1
2023-09-14 MHCC-591 Amber  Kleekamp McLaren Thumb Patient Access 1

Form Description
MHCC-592 Caring for You Rack Card - McLaren

Order Date Form User Account Qty

2023-05-25 MHCC-592 Kim Hamm McLaren Physician Partners 1

Form Description
MHCC-593 Lab and Imaging Schedule Cards - McLaren

Order Date Form User Account Qty

2023-04-18 MHCC-593 Michelle Poindexter McLaren Flint Fenton Family Medicine 1
2023-04-18 MHCC-593 Michelle Poindexter McLaren Flint Fenton Family Medicine 1
2023-06-22 MHCC-593 Michelle Poindexter McLaren Flint Fenton Family Medicine 2
2023-10-16 MHCC-593 Whitney Calderon Mclaren Portland Family 1



Usage Detail

2024-05-14 MHCC-593 Sherry Farney Marketing 2

Form Description
MHCC-594 Lab and Imaging Schedule Cling - McLaren

Order Date Form User Account Qty

2023-04-05 MHCC-594 Amber Coss Neurosurgery 15
2023-04-17 MHCC-594 chad chunko Mclaren Flint Diabetes Education 6
2023-04-18 MHCC-594 Michelle Poindexter McLaren Flint Fenton Family Medicine 2
2023-04-20 MHCC-594 Debra Osmer Mclaren Okemos CMC 3
2023-06-16 MHCC-594 Nicole Chavez McLaren Bay Region Primary Care-Midland 2
2023-07-06 MHCC-594 Verna Lee McLaren Primary Care Mio 7
2023-07-10 MHCC-594 Verna Lee McLaren Primary Care Mio 7
2023-07-21 MHCC-594 Laurie Ferris McLaren Thumb Region Provider Services 2
2023-08-02 MHCC-594 Amber  Kleekamp McLaren Thumb Patient Access 1
2023-08-04 MHCC-594 Tara Smalley McLaren Thumb Provider Services 1
2023-09-05 MHCC-594 Laurie Ferris McLaren Thumb Region Provider Services 2
2023-09-14 MHCC-594 Amber  Kleekamp McLaren Thumb Patient Access 1

Form Description
MHCC-595 Caring for You Poster - Karmanos

Order Date Form User Account Qty

Form Description
MHCC-596 Caring for You Rack Card - Karmanos

Order Date Form User Account Qty

Form Description
MHCC-597 Lab and Imaging Schedule Cards - Karmanos

Order Date Form User Account Qty

Form Description
MHCC-598 Lab and Imaging Schedule Cling - Karmanos

Order Date Form User Account Qty



Usage Detail

Form Description
MHCC-599-BAY Connect to Care Cling - Bay

Order Date Form User Account Qty

2023-04-12 MHCC-599-BAY Angie Claerhout McLaren Bay Spine Surgery 9
2023-07-06 MHCC-599-BAY Verna Lee McLaren Primary Care Mio 7
2023-07-20 MHCC-599-BAY Jilianne Sperling Bay Heart and Vascular 1
2023-07-20 MHCC-599-BAY Cami Demo Bay Heart & Vascular 9
2023-07-20 MHCC-599-BAY Jilianne Sperling Bay Heart and Vascular 1

Form Description
MHCC-599-CAR Connect to Care Cling - Caro

Order Date Form User Account Qty

Form Description
MHCC-599-CEN Connect to Care Cling - Central

Order Date Form User Account Qty

Form Description
MHCC-599-FLT Connect to Care Cling - Flint

Order Date Form User Account Qty

2023-04-17 MHCC-599-FLT chad chunko Mclaren Flint Diabetes Education 3

Form Description
MHCC-599-LAP Connect to Care Cling - Lapeer

Order Date Form User Account Qty

Form Description
MHCC-599-MAC Connect to Care Cling - Macomb

Order Date Form User Account Qty

2023-07-15 MHCC-599-MAC Nora Maday 4 South 5
2023-12-09 MHCC-599-MAC KIMBERLE WISNIEWSKI Clinton Township 1



Usage Detail

Form Description
MHCC-599-MGL Connect to Care Cling - Greater Lansing

Order Date Form User Account Qty

2023-03-30 MHCC-599-MGL Anissa Hanley EMG Clinic 6
2023-04-11 MHCC-599-MGL Jonese Saint Claire MMG20 12
2023-04-11 MHCC-599-MGL Jonese Saint Claire MMG20 9

Form Description
MHCC-599-MNM Connect to Care Cling - Northern

Order Date Form User Account Qty

2024-10-14 MHCC-599-MNM ASHLEY ERICKSON Okemos Women 1

Form Description
MHCC-599-MPH Connect to Care Cling - Port Huron

Order Date Form User Account Qty

Form Description
MHCC-599-OAK Connect to Care Cling - Oakland

Order Date Form User Account Qty

Form Description
MHCC-599-THB Connect to Care Cling - Thumb

Order Date Form User Account Qty

2023-07-21 MHCC-599-THB Laurie Ferris McLaren Thumb Region Provider Services 1
2023-09-05 MHCC-599-THB Laurie Ferris McLaren Thumb Region Provider Services 1
2023-09-14 MHCC-599-THB Amber  Kleekamp McLaren Thumb Patient Access 1

Form Description
MHCC-668 Imaging Services Rack Card

Order Date Form User Account Qty

2023-11-28 MHCC-668 colleen taraskavage MMG Davison CMC 1



Usage Detail

2024-07-23 MHCC-668 Ashley Wilkinson Okemos Cardiology 1
2024-07-30 MHCC-668 Alicia Harden Hematology / Oncology 1

Form Description
MHCC-670 MMG Clinic Resource Card

Order Date Form User Account Qty

2023-08-04 MHCC-670 Angie Claerhout McLaren Bay Spine Surgery 31
2024-03-07 MHCC-670 Debra Osmer Mclaren Okemos CMC 3


